CASEH
24353289

24354675

24354676

24354677

24354680

24354880

24354881

24354883

243548990

24354891

24354892

24353047

24353280

24356800

24356801

24356802

24356803

TYP

SP

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

nT

LT

LT

LT

LT

T

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR DEMETRIA BRUE
TUESDAY - NOVEMBER 5, 2024

PTY

PO1
D01
POl
Dol
Do2
PO1L
Dol
Do2
POl
Dol
Do2
240
DO1
DO2
POL
Dol
DOz
?O1
DOo1
Do2
PO1
DO1
Do2
POl
bol1
Doz
PO1
DO1
Do2
P01
Dol
D02

PO1
Dol
Do2
PO1
DO1
DO2

POl
Dol
Do2
POL
Doi
Doz
P01
Bol
Doz
P01
Dol

**THIS REPORT MAY CONTAIN NON-PUBLIC INFORMATION**

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 9:00 A.M.

A PLUS LLC// DYER
BACON/RONALD/

WOODBRIDGE ESTATES PHA COX
THOMAS /STEPHANIE/
OCCUPANTS//

MORTON MANOR APARTMENT COX
COATES/ILA/

OCCUPANTS//

WOODBRIDGE ESTATES PHA COX
ALI/KEYANA/
OCCUPANTS//

TEG RF OWNER LLC//
JACKSON/JOHN/E.
QCCUPANTS//

GARRY/ALI/
BROWN/ARTEYA/CHAROLETT
OCCUPANTS//

URUK PROPERTY INVESTME SEGATTI
ALEXANDER/BERNITA/EVA

COX

SEGATTI

OCCUPANTS//
82016 JEFFERSON LLC// HUTH
KAMBA/ARTETTE/
OCCUPANTS//
82016 JEFFERSON LLC// HUTH
TURK/BLEXIS/
OCCUPANTS//
82016 JFFERSON LLC// HUTH
COLLINS/BRANDON/
OCCUPANTS//
82016 JEFFERSON LLC// HUTH
HOWELL/MARCUS/ SPRAGUE
OCCUPANTS//

AT 10:00 A.M.
VILLAGE PARK// BUTCHART
CLAYTON/DELAMR/ FORSYTH
OCCUPANTS//
RESIDENTIAL FUND 4, LL LEVASSEUR
MORRIS/TAKEISHA/ WATTS
OCCUPANT//

AT 1:30 P.M.
JEFFERSONIAN HOUZE// LUCKOFF
USSERY/CHRISTOPHER/
OCCUPANTS//
JEFFERSONIAN HOUZE//
DEBOSE/KATRICE/
OCCUPANTS//
JEFFERSONIAN HOUZE//
COMPAGNONTI /GINO/
OCCUPANTS//
JEFFERSONIAN HOUZE//
STERLING/MALCOLM/

LUCKOPF

LUCKOFF

LUCKOFF

P-42062

PROCEEDING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

CREATED 11/04/2024 AT 8:26 AM

PAGE

CHARGE

1




ASE#

24356803
24356804

24356805

24356807

24356808

24356809

24356810

24356811

24356812

24356813

24356814

24356815

24356816

24356817

24356818

24356819

24356820

24356821

TYP

LT
LT

LT

LT

LF

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

T

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR DEMETRIA BRUE
TUESDAY - NOVEMBER 5, 2024

PTY NAME

Do2
PO1
DO1
DO2
POl
DO1
poz2
P01
bo1
Do2
PO1
DO1
o2
P01
DO1
DGo2
PO1
Do1
DO2
P01
DO1
DOo2
PO1
DO1
Doz
POl
Dol
Do2
PO1
Dol
Do2
POl
DO1
DO2
P01
Dol
D02
POl
D01
D02
POl
Dol
D02
POl
Dol
Do2
POl
DOo1
Do2
PO1
Do1
Do2

#*%*THIS REPORT MAY CONTAIN NON-PUBLIC INFORMATION®*

ATTY/OFF

AT 1:30 P.M.

OCCUPANTS//
JEFFERSONIAN HOUZE//
TURNER/CHRISTOPHER/
QCCUPANTS//
JEFFERSONIAN HOUZE//
HOVER/TRINA/
OCCUPANTS//
JEFFERSONIAN HOUZE//
POWELL/TAHJAIL/
OCCUPANTS//

LAFAYETTE PARK PLACE//
DRIVER/DENNIS/
OCCUPANTS//

LAFAYETTE PARK PLACE//
BAILEY/KAAIDIETRAEE/
QCCUPANTS//

LAFAYETTE PARK PLACE//
GLOVER/JULIAN/
OCCUPANTS//

LAFAYETTE PARK PLACE//
BEGUM/AYSHA/
OCCUPANTS//

LAFAYETTE PARK PLACE//
BERTA/MARICHONA/
OCCUPANTS//

LAFAYETTE PARK PLACE//
MALONE/KEITH/

ALL OCCUPANTS//

TOWNE SQUARE APARTMENT
PICKETT/KEARA/

ALL OCCUPANTS//

TOWNE SQUARE APARTMENT
LAMBERT/KAILA/

ALL OCCUPANTS//

TOWNE SQUARE APARTMENT
GRANT/TAHNISHA/

ALL, OCCUPANTS//

TOWNE SQUARE APARTMENT
FISHER/MYANI/

ALL OCCUPANTS//

TOWNE SQUARE APARTMENT
PHARR/SHAMIA/

ALL OCCUPANTS//
JEFFERSONIAN HOUZE//
BRITTON/PAMELA/

ALIL, OCCUPANTS//
RESTIDENCES AT WATER SQ
SKY BAR & GRILL LLC//
ALL OCCUPANTS//

TOWNE SQUARE APARTMENT
WEATHERS /DOROTHY/

ALY OCCUPANTS//

LUCKOFF

LUCKOFF

LUCKOFF

LUCKOFF

LUCKOFF

LUCKOFF

LUCKOFF

LUCKOFF

LUCKOFF

LUCKOFF

LUCKOFF

LUCKOFF

LUCKOFF

LUCKOFF

LUCKOFF

LUCKOFF

LUCKOFF

P-42062

PROCEEDING

HEARING
HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

CREATED 11/04/2024 AT 8:26 AM

PAGE 2

CHARGE




JASE#H

24356823

24356824

24356825

24356826

24356828

24356829

24356830

24356839
24356889
24356890

243568982

24356894

24356898

24356889

24356900

243565202

TYP

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

nT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR DEMETRIA BRUE
TUESDAY - NOVEMBER 5, 2024

PTY NAME

PO1L
DOo1
Do2
D03
POlL
Do1
Do2
D03
POl
D01
Doz
D03
PC1
DO1
Doz2
DO3
POl
DO1
Doz
bo3
POl
DO1
Do2
bo3
PO1
DOL
Doz
D03
POl
Dol
PO1
Dol
POl
Dol
PO1
Dol
Doz
POl
Do
poz
PO1
DO1
po2
POl
DO1
DOo2
POL
DO1
Do2
POl
D01
Doz

#*THIS REPORT MAY CONTAIN NON-PUBLIC INFORMATION**

ATTY/OFF

AT 1:30 P.M.

JEFFERSONIAN HOUZE//
POWELL/NICOLE/
POWELL/PRESTON/

ALL OCCUPANTS//
JEFFERSONIAN HOUZE//
TURNER/DENISE/
ALEXANDER/DONNELL/JR
ALL OCCUPANTS//
JEFFERSONIAN HOUZE//
GARWOOD-DANCY /NYNIER/
DANCY/EDMOND/ITI

ALL OCCUPANTS//
JEFFERSONIAN HOUZE//
REED/KIESHA/
REED/ANTONIO/
OCCUPANTS//
JEFFERSONIAN HOUZE//
TURNER/DESTIN/
NEAL/DOUGLAS/

ALL OCCUPANTS//
JEFFERSONIAN HOUZE//
COLLINS/TASHA/
COLLINS/TAMIA/

ALL OCCUPANTS//

TOWNE SQUARE APARTMENT
MCGHEE/CHARLENE/
HAYWOOD/DAEVON/

ALL OCCUPANTS//
VENSON/JAMES/
TURNER/DEBORAH/
BRIGHTMOOR RENTAL HOME
QCCUPANTS//

LYNDON RENTAL HOMES, L
OCCUPANTS//
BRIGHTMOOR RENTAL HOME
REESE/SHAWNDALE/
QCCUPANTS//

JM FINANCIAL, LTD//
CALLAHAN/KELLY/
OCCUPANTS//
BOATWRIGHT/PEARL/
DENARD/BRITTANY/
OCCUPANTS//
COREVISION LLC//
CHEATER/SHANTE/
QCCUPANTS//

UPWARD BOUND KINGDOM B
WARDLAW/SHONETAYZVA/
OCCUPANTS//

KABBANT MANAGEMENT//
KING/NATHALIE/
OCCUPANTS//

LUCKOFY

LUCKOFY

LUCKOFF

LUCKOFF

LUCKOCFF

LUCKOFF

LUCKOFF

ABBOTT

ABBOTT

ABBOTT

ABBOTT

SEGATTI

SEGATTI

SEGATTI

SEGATTI

P-42062

PROCEEDING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

CREATED 11/04/2024 AT 8:26 RAM

PAGE

CHARGE

3




CASE#

24353623

24355192

24355193

24355204

24355208

24355209

24355210

24355211

24355212

24343497

24352966

24353610

24355502

TYP

SP

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

T

LT

LT

SP

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR SHAWN K. JACQUE P-47938

PTY

PO1
DO1
Do2
POl
Dol
boz2
D03
PO1
DOl
Doz
PO1
Dol
DO2
PO1L
D01
DG2
POl
DO1
D02
PO1
DO1
Do2
P01
DO1
Dpo2
POL
Dol
Do2

POl
DOl
POl
DOo1
Do2
PGl
DO1

PO1
Dol
bo2

#*THIS REPORT MAY CONTAIN NON-PUBLIC INFORMATION**

TOUOESDAY - NOVEMBER 5, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.

MOORE/CLAUDIA/

KING/MAKRIKA/
CHAMBERS /GREGORY/
CORKTOWN LOFTS LLC//
PATTERSON/KRISTYN/
PATTERSON/CLARENCE/

BUTCHART

ALIL OTHER OCCUPANTS//

CORKTOWN LOFTS LLC// BUTCHART

MURRAY/INDYIA/
ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS//

PAPERCLIP PROPERTIES L BUTCHART
SHEFFIELD/CHIMERE/

ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS//

1448 WOODWARD AVENUE I, BUTCHART
WASHINGTON/JOSEPH/

ALL, OTHER OCCUPANTS//

PYRAMID DEVELOPMENT CO BUTCHART
WILSON/BRANDON/

ALI. OTHER OCCUPANTS//

VINTON// BUTCHART
JOHNSON/DERRICK/

ALL OTHER OCCUPBNTS//

ACROSS THE PARK// BUTCHART

WYCHE/NYLA/

ALL OTHER OQCCUPANTS//
MORNINGSIDE COMMONS II BUTCHART
MCKISSICK/DAMIYA/

ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS//

AT 8:45 A.M.
GOTOGOGREEN ENTERPRISE COLEMAN
ALL OCCUPANTS// FORTNER
LANDMARK PROPERTY MANA ABBOTT
SOUTHERN/TOYALE/

ALL OCCUPANTS//

TILL/MONIQUE/
HARRIS/FERLANDO/SANTIN COLLINS

AT 1:45 P.M.
NAKIA/JERMEL/ COLEMAN
MCCLELLAN/JEFFREY/

ALL OCCUPANTS//

PROCEEDING

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE~-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE~-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

MOTION

HEARING

CREATED 11/04/2024 AT 8:26 BAM

PAGE

CHARGE

1




CASE#

24354969

24354970

24354572

24355012

24355039

24355327

24355342

24355369

24355370

24355371

24355373

24355374

24349652

24353207

24353217

24354131

24354426

TYP

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR MONIQUE A. SHARPE P-64630
TUESDAY - NOVEMBER 5, 2024

PTY

POl
DO1
Do2
PO1
Bo1
bo2
POl
DO1
PO
bol
Dpo2
PO1
DOo1
Doz
PO1
DOo1
DGo2
PO1
D01
DO2
P01
DO1
DOo2
POl
DOl
Do2
PO1
D01
Do2
POl
Dol
Do2
PO1
DOl
Doz

PO1
DO1
D02
D03
D04
PO
Dol
Doz
PO1
DO1
DO2
PO1
DO1
Do2
PO1
Dol

NAME

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.

CHESTER/LILLIAN/
CHESTER/MYRON/L

ALL OCCUPANTS//

THE MILLIE ON BRUSH//
DAVIS/SHANEKA/

ALL OCCUPANTS//
BRYD/MICHAEL/
DRAKE/DAMON/

BEAN HOLDINGS INVESTME
ANDERSON/DANNY/MELVIN
ALL OCCUPANT//
LOONEY/LARRY/
SMITH/LASHERE/

ALL OCCUPANTS//
FRANKLIN/GREGORY/
WHITE-WHISENTON/RACHEL
ALL OCCUPANTS//

OWENS /MARY/
BURNETTE/AARON/
BURNETTE/VERLENE/
JEFFERSON SQUARE APART
DORSEY/MICHELLE/

ALL OCCUPANTS//
JEFFERSON SQUARE APART
ELIZABETH/DELANEY/

ALL OCCUPANTS//
JEFFERSON SQUARE APART
MACK/SHALONDRER/

ALL OCCUPANTS//
JEFFERSON SQUARE APART
PETTWAY/JASMINE/

ALL OCCUPANTS//
JEFFERSON SQUARE APART
PHILLIPS/KXEAIRA/

ALI, OCCUPANTS//

BROWNLEE

BRCWNLEE

RELLE

EMMITT

BUTCHART

BUTCHART

BUTCHART

BUTCHART

BUTCHART

AT 9:00 A M.

NALAGO,LLC//
WALKER/AMBER/
BROOKS/DAVID/
BROOKS/DARSHAY/
ALL OCCUPANTS//
STATE WFAIR//
STAFFORD/CHARNAY/
ALL OCCUPANTS//
STATE FAIR//
LEWIS/DOMINIQUE/
ALL OCCUPANTS//
BERAZA/GUILLERMO/C
FAIR/STEVEN/

ALL OCCUPANTS//
PIQUETTE SQUARE LDHALP
WHITFIELD/DEONGELO/

COLEMAN

BUTCHART
SHREVE

BUTCHART
BAWOL

COLEMAN
SHREVE

LANDAU

PAGE

PROCEEDING CHARGE

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-~TRIAL

PRE~TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE~TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE~-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

CREATED 11/04/2024 AT 8:27 AM
#*THIS REPORT MAY CONTAIN NON-PUBLIC INFORMATION®*

1




CASE#

24354426
24354431

24354439

24354541

24354569

24354574

24354575

24354760

24355379

24355385

24348947

24356841

24356842

24356843

24356844

24356845

24356846

TYP

LT
LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

T

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

nT

LT

COQURTROOM CALENDAR FOR MONIQUE A. SHARPE P-64630

PTY

po2
PO1
DO1
DOo2
P01
DO1
DG2
POl
DO1
bo2
POl
DO1
Doz
PO1
bo1
Doz
POl
DO1
Do2
PO1
DOo1
DO2
PO1
DO1
D02
POl
DO1
Do2

POl
D01
Do2

POl
Dol
Do2
PO1
DO1
Do2
POl
D01
Do2
POl
DO1
Boz
POl
DOl
Doz

POL.

D01

**THIS REPORT MAY CONTAIN NON-PUBLIC INFORMATION**

TUESDAY - NOVEMBER 5, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 9:00 A.M.
ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS//
MACK-ASHLAND I LDHALP/ LANDAU

MILTON/CLAUDETTE/ HAMMONS
ALL OTHER OCCUPANTS// HAMMONS
UC 641 COVINGTON LP// LANDAU
BROWN/SHIRLEE/

ALIL OCCUPANTS//

ALMOHANNA, LLC// BUTCHART

JORDAN/SHIRLEY/

ALL OCCUPANTS//

PALMER COURT TOWNHOMES BUTCHART
KENNEDY/ESTHER/ MACKIE
ALL OCCUPANTS//

SOJOURNER TRUTH HOMES,/ BUTCHART
HARPER/DANIKIA/ HAMMONS
ALL OCCUPANTS//

SOJOURNER TRUTH HOMES/ BUTCHART
KEENE/GLADYS/ HAMMONS
ALL OCCUPANTS//
LEWIS/TOMMY/
BUTLER/DESTINY/
ALL OCCUPANTS//
28 GRAND//
PERRY/DARIAN/
ALL OCCUPANTS//
FREEDOM PLACE APARTMEN BUTCHART
JACKSON/JBAKKIA/

ALL OCCUPANTS//

SHREVE

BUTCHART

AT 10:00 A.M.
FOREST PARK APARTMENTS WASVARY
SANDERS/AISHA/ MACKIE
ALL OCCUPANTS//

AT 1:30 P.M.
RANDALL, ACQUISITION AN COLEMAN
GREER/GREGORY/

GRANBERRY/AMY/

JAMES PROPERTY ENTERPR COLEMAN
MAHAN/SHAKEIYRA/MECHAL
ALL OCCUPANTS//
JONES/DEBORAH/
TAYLOR/INDIA/

ALL OCCUPANTS//
RECTITUDE MANAGEMENT, 1. COLEMAN
JOHNSON/JENAY/
ALIL OCCUPANTS//
CLAY BRICK,LLC//
REDDING/DEMELIA/
ALL OCCUPANTS//
PARKER FINCH INVESTMEN COLEMAN
WEBRR/NAKELA/

COLEMAN

COLEMAN

PROCEEDING

PRE-TRIAL
PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

PRE~TRIAL

PRE-TRIAL

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

CREATED 11/04/2024 AT 8:27 AM

PAGE 2

CHARGE

WRIT (HRG)




CASE#

24356846
24356847

24356848

24356848

24356891
24356906

24356932

24356939

24356940

24356948

24356970

TYP

LT
LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

nT

LT

LT

LT

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR MONIQUE A. SHARPE P-64630
TUESDAY ~ NOVEMBER 5, 2024

PTY NAME

Do2
POl
DG
boz2
POL
B0l
DO2
PO1
DO1
bBo2
POl
DOl
POL
P01
P01
Dol
Do2
PO1
Do1
Do2
PO1
DOl
D02
POl1
bol
PO1
Dol

*%*THIS REPORT MAY CONTAIN NON-PUBLIC INFORMATION**

ATTY/OFF

AT 1:30 P.M.
ALL OCCUPANTS//
NALAGO LLC//
REVELS/DELON/
ALL OCCUPANTS//
INTEGRITY FIRST INVEST COLEMAN
ROGERS /MADELYN/

ROGERS/CAROLYN/

ONE HOUSE AT A TIME RE COLEMAN
STORY/KIESHA/A

ALL OCCUPANTS//
GLADNEY/CAROLYN/
GLADNEY/MELVIN/J
DANIELS/STEVEN/D
FAGAN/REGINALD/

ROSEDALE REALTY,LLC// MERLANTI
GARY/JOHNNAE/LANIEYA

ALL OCCUPANTS//

AQUILES PROPERTIES LLC SEMAAN
WILLIAMS/JESSIECA/
ALL OCCUPANTS//

FECLAU 007 LLC//
NAVARETTE~MARTINEZ/YUL
ALL OCCUPANTS//
COOPER/TEKOCA/

JONES /WILLIAM/
WILSON/DIANA/
KINKLE/PATRICE/A

COLEMAN

SEMAAN

PROCEEDING

HEARING
HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

CREATED 11/04/2024 AT 8:27 AM

PAGE

CHARGE

3




